
The cows that finished protein
records ofBoo or more pounds in
September in Crawford DHIA
are listed as follow^:

OWNER COW'S NAME

CRAWFORD COUNTY

VEL+RUS HOLSTEINS
MIRACL
BOBSUE
STEPHN

JANES + JANET HUNTER
SNOOPY
JERANY
QUINLY
HO ZANA
SATIN
LACY
HEIDI

GREENE ACRES
ALIE
OLIVIA
CALY
BRIDGE
GLYN
PEPPER

CUSTEAD VALLEY FARMS
BACON
LYDIA
GINA
GRACIE
VANITY
BUTTON

LARRY E CHARLES
CHEESE
DAFODI

PRO-
MILK FAT TEIN

BENITA
EFFIES

WIL AIRE FARM
BRITAN
GENNA
BUNDT

38,226
31,793
31,238

38,442
37,978
32,168
28,157
27,280
28,329
28,386

35,259
30,660
32,743
28,532
30,386
27,054

RYND HOME FARMS
DAFFY
CHEM

30,327
30,285
28,264
27,832
29,815
26,216

MORRELL FARMS
MISTY
JOYCE
BUBBA

27,778
28,755

RON & DON CLOSKY
FAIRLA

24,727
25,814

TODD & ANN KANTZ
5H
77X

31,554
31,959
26,470

FRANCIS WEIDERSPAHN
OPAL

30,161
26,071

RI CHARI) 4 SANDY BYHAM
KRIS
GEM

28,004
25,991
25,196

A-JAY FARMS
HORNER

30,023

BLACK POND FARMS
LAVA
CHRIS
CLOVE

STANHOPE FARMS
430

30,524
26,109

26,646

29,432
27,044

28,163

29,802
26,725
24,998

1549
1486
1053

31,049

1280
1160
1076
934
819

1156
983

1058
1255
1067
1183
1069
1122

911
880
892
930
847
782

1195
1253

958
970

1058
1115
1070

1140
906

762
1059
957

1349

1143
947
880

1106
1030
1001
873
868
842
822

1058
993
900
873
871
824

990
908
857
844
838
802

974
942
860
859

971
898
847

966
833

1082
1014

WARREN COUNTY

NICKERSON FARM 2
1323
1295
1317
1495

946
847
817

1078

940

929
652

925
804

923

V-Max &

Patented

1028

1070
1155
925

918
904

904

1029

887
845
809

886

Top Crawford DHIA Cows
By Protein For September

OWNER

Meyer Super

GOATS HERDS OVER 1600 LBS RHA MILK

BREED MILK FAT PROTEIN

sh'b?o 911 866 JOEL & ANN WEIKEL X 1977 72 59913 859 PENNSHIRE LAMANCHAS L 1966 89 68
30,473 1021 826
29,346 972 823

Spreader
Industrial Models
“Straight-Line” Flow

immmi

Benefits of the
“Straight-Line” System
• Less horsepower required
• Even, consistent application
• No wind-carried manure; tractor

and spreader stay clean
• Handles pen-packed to liquid
• Easy cold weather clean up
• No leaking on roads

CURT+BARB GREENAWALT
SQIRT2

LYNWOOD HEAGY
249

KAY-RON FARM
235

JOSEPH J MILLER
STAR

INFIELD BROTHERS
VAL

WILLIAM GINGERICH
SNICKS

RONiJANET TROYER
54

COON'S FARM
913 24

SHANNON AND BRENDA IRWIN
55 25

HART FARM
33

MERCER COUNTY

SUNRISE DAIRY
5?1
884
522

VENAGO COUNTY

ROLLING SPRING FARM
87

28,000

25,947

27,538

25,633

24,638

26,622

28,678

26,709

34,881
30,397
28,44h

28,948

See
Lancaster Farming

CowCam
Visit our Website

at www.lancasterfarming.com

SIZES AVAILABLE
bu. to 700 bu.

MIFFLINBURG
FARM SUPPLY

Route 45 East
Mifflmburg, PA

GEORGE V.SEIPEL
& SON

1521 Van Buren Road
Easton, PA

DEER CREEK
EQUIPMENT, INC

From 260
BINKLEY & HURST

BROS., INC
133 Rothsville Station Rd

Lititz, PA

HISTAND’S
FARM & HOME

RD 1, Box 231
Rome, PA

ipizpc

FARM SUPPLY
Route 869 West
Osterburg, PA

6600 Limestone Rd
Oxford, PA

720 Wheeler School Rd
Whiteford, MD

LONE MAPLE -

SALES & SERVICE
RD 2

New Alexandria PA

SANDY LAKE

MESSICK
FARM EQUIPMENT

Rt 283, Rheems Exit
Elizabethtown PA

MEYER’S
IMPLEMENTS, INC.

400 N Antrim Way
Greencastle, PA

IMPLEMENT CO., INC
RD 3, Sandy Lake, PA

WALTEMYER’S SALES & SERVICE, INC.
RD #3, Box 43-Bm, Red Lion, PA

Meyer - Your IVuck Box
Specialists

y Li
New 8100 "BOSS"

8' Wide (inside) 22‘ Long
w Unloads in 30 Seconds

Big c Oft°nlhs
Ca*h Di-

1147

712

875

908

969

1116

1007

111 884

603 851

917

1265
93G
J 7

1001

875

851

847

833

832

827

820

806

803

800

980
863
808

921


